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E410 Einsatzwagen fährt an Schultagen
Lindenhorst - Eving - Schulte Rödding -
Huckarde - Deusen
und zurück

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

Lindenhorst Friedhof
Krümmde
Freischöffenweg
Graf-Konrad-Schule
Körnerstraße
Friesenstraße
Zeche Minister Stein 
Eving Gewerbepark
Gärtnerstraße
Preußische Straße
Eving Markt
Holtkottenweg
Grüne Tanne
Hessische Straße
Innsbruckstraße
Schulte Rödding 
Huckarde Bushof 
Oberfeldstraße
Burgheisterkamp
Parsevalstraße 
Huckarder Allee
Gewerbepark Hansa
Huckarde Recyclinghof
Weidenstraße
Plaas
Deuser Wiesen
Deusen

7.18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
29
30
31
33
34
35
36

7.37

7.32
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
43

7.44
13.45

45
46
47
49
50
51
52
52
53

13.54

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

Zeche Minister Stein 
Friesenstraße
Belle-Alliance-Straße
Tauroggenstraße
Lindenhorst
Ellinghausen
Deusen
Deuser Wiesen
Plaas
Weidenstraße
Huckarde Recyclinghof
Gewerbepark Hansa
Huckarder Allee
Parsevalstraße 
Burgheisterkamp
Oberfeldstraße
Huckarde Bushof 

7.05
06
07
08
09
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

7.22
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